
 
 

08.05.2023 
 

 
 
 

Corrigendum-1 
 

Tender         : TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF MOP AS PER INDIAN FCO 

Enquiry No  : MAT-RM-MOP-XI-2023 dated 29.04.2023 
 
 

This corrigendum is issued for modification in Part B - Price Bid as attached. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

DGM (MAT) RM 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



THE FERTILISERS AND 
CHEMICALS 

TRAVANCORE LIMITED 

 

RAW  MATERIALS  SECTION 

 

FACT CORPORATE 
MATERIALS 

SUPPLY OF MOP  
DOC.NO.MAT-RM-MOP-X1-

2023 DATED.29/04/2023 
 

 

 

Annexure  - K 
 

           Enquiry No. MAT-RM–MOP-XI-2023 dated 29/04/2023 
 

                                                       Part B- Price Bid 
 

Sl. No Price elements 
 

Quote                      

 
1 

 
FOB price with 180 days credit period  

 
USD …….. Per MT 

 
2 

 
CFR  price with 180 days credit period  

 
USD …….. Per MT 

 
3 

 
Franchise discount 

 
USD …….. Per MT 

 
4 

 
Other Discounts 

 
USD……….Per MT 

 
 
 
Name of Bidder: 
 
Signature of Authorized Signatory 
 
Date:   
     
Place:      Seal: 
 


	Corrigendum_1.pdf (p.1)
	Annexure K.pdf (p.2)

